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Mayor
First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

|Suzanne C | |Cairns Wells | 12/31/18 |scairnswells@riverton-nj.com
Chief Administrative Officer

| | | | |
Chief Financial Officer

| Donna | A. | Condo | |dcondo@riverton—nj.com
Municipal Clerk

| Michelle | | Hack | |mhack@riverton-nj.com
Registered Municipal Accountant

| Robert | P. | Inverso | |iscpas.cnc.net
Governing Body Members

First Name Middle Name Last Name Term Expires Business Email

Michael H Kinzler 12/31/17 mkinzler@riverton-nj.com

Suzanne Cairns Wells 12/31/18 scairnswells@riverton-nj.com

Armand Bianchini 12/31/16 abianchini@riverton-nj.com

JOSGph Creighton 12/31/17 jcreighton@riverton-nj.com

William Corbi 12/31/18 wecorbi@riverton-nj.com

Renee Azelby 12/31/18 razelby@riverton-nj.com

Kirk Fullerton 12/31/16 kfullerton@riverton-nj.com




